RECLINERS
36
ComfortEZ 3-Position Recliner
With 300-pound weight capacity and true 3-position headrest!
You just can’t buy a better healthcare recliner. Packed with features, this chair is designed
for comfort, versatility, and ease of use. Soft-density foam in the seat and back provides
uniform support, while soft, durable Blueridge vinyl upholstery makes cleanup a breeze.
Recliner Features:

37
ComfortEZ 3-Position Recliner
Ordering information
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACKAGING
FURN10100BL Blueridge vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, No activity tray ea
FURN10100BLT Blueridge vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, Activity tray ea
FURN10100MV Mauve vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, No activity tray ea
FURN10100MVT Mauve vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, Activity tray ea
FURN10100BE Beige vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, No activity tray ea
FURN10100BET Beige vinyl upholstery,
Cal 117, Activity tray ea
FURN10100BLC Blueridge vinyl upholstery,
Cal 133, No activity tray ea
FURN10100FT Activity tray ea
Extra-Wide All-Purpose Recliner
Ideal for taller and larger patients. This ultra-durable 3-position recliner features an
extra-wide 25" seat and full-length armrests with extra cushioning. The oversized
footrest provides optimal foot support for taller patients. Supports 450 lbs., 3-position